LIP DESSINE LE TEMPS

INDICATIVE PRICING FOR LIP SERVICES

The prices listed in the document below are provided as an indication for services offered by the LIP
BESANCON workshops. They may vary depending on the specifics of your request. Additional services

or options may result in extra costs.
The final price will be confirmed after a complete evaluation of your needs.

The watch diagnosis and the preparation of the estimate are free of charge.

In accordance with the law, our authorized LIP resellers may apply different prices.

For more information or to learn how to obtain a personalized quote, please contact us via email at

savlip@smb-horlogerie.com

or by phone at 03.81.48.48.61 from Monday to Thursday, 8:00 am to 12:00 pm and 1:30 pm to 5:00

pm; Friday from 8:00 am to 12:00 pm and 1:30 pm to 4:00 pm.

A - BASIC OPERATING PRICES

Quartz 2-3 hands

Quartz Quartz Chronograp

GMT

Simple Automatic

With complication (calendar, power reserve)

Automatic G100 movement overhaul

T18 movement overhaul

Chronograph Automatique

4320 €

64,20 €

64,20 €

94,20 €

160,20 €

200,00 €

200,00 €

40020 €

*Indicative prices
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LIP DESSINE LE TEMPS

B - OTHER PRICES

Type of
service

Spécifications Starting from*

With sapphire glass - automatic movement 99,00 €
Case . .
With sapphire glass - quartz movement 7740 €
replacement
With mineral glass 4980 €
Mineral or synthetic 53,40 €
Glass
replacement
Sapphire 7140 €
Strap Steel metal 7140 €
replacement
Titanium metal 143,40 €
Leather 59,40 €
Nato (fabric) 59,40 €
Milanese mesh 7410 €
Tropic resin 59,40 €
Vulcanized tropic resin 71,40 €
Ostrich leather 8340 €
Alligator leather 13140 €

*Indicative prices

C - OTHER REQUESTS BY QUOTE

For any other request, please contact us to obtain a personalized quote:
¢ By email: savlip@smb-horlogerie.com
¢ By phone: 03.81.48.48.61 - Monday to Thursday from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM and 1:30 PM to 5:00 PM;
Friday from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM and 1:30 PM to 4:00 PM.
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