

INDICATIVE PRICING FOR LIP SERVICES

The prices listed in the document below are provided as an indication for services offered by the LIP BESANÇON workshops. They may vary depending on the specifics of your request. Additional services or options may result in extra costs.

The final price will be confirmed after a complete evaluation of your needs.

The watch diagnosis and the preparation of the estimate are free of charge.

In accordance with the law, our authorized LIP resellers may apply different prices.

For more information or to learn how to obtain a personalized quote, please contact us via email at savlip@smb-horlogerie.com

or by phone at **03.81.48.48.61** from Monday to Thursday, 8:00 am to 12:00 pm and 1:30 pm to 5:00 pm; Friday from 8:00 am to 12:00 pm and 1:30 pm to 4:00 pm.

A - BASIC OPERATING PRICES

Type of watch	Spécifications	Starting from*
Quartz	Quartz 2-3 hands	43,20 €
	Quartz Chronograp	64,20 €
	GMT	64,20 €
Automatic	Simple Automatic	94,20 €
	With complication (calendar, power reserve)	160,20 €
	G100 movement overhaul	200,00 €
	T18 movement overhaul	200,00 €
	Chronograph Automatique	400,20 €

*Indicative prices



B - OTHER PRICES

Type of service	Spécifications	Starting from*
Case replacement	With sapphire glass - automatic movement	99,00 €
	With sapphire glass - quartz movement	77,40 €
	With mineral glass	49,80 €
Glass replacement	Mineral or synthetic	53,40 €
	Sapphire	71,40 €
Strap replacement	Steel metal	71,40 €
	Titanium metal	143,40 €
	Leather	59,40 €
	Nato (fabric)	59,40 €
	Milanese mesh	74,10 €
	Tropic resin	59,40 €
	Vulcanized tropic resin	71,40 €
	Ostrich leather	83,40 €
	Alligator leather	131,40 €

*Indicative prices

C - OTHER REQUESTS BY QUOTE

For any other request, please contact us to obtain a personalized quote:

- By email: savlip@smb-horlogerie.com
- By phone: **03.81.48.48.61** Monday to Thursday from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM and 1:30 PM to 5:00 PM; Friday from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM and 1:30 PM to 4:00 PM.